
IC0902 SIG2 participants list

LastName FirstName Country ContactInfoLastName FirstName Country ContactInfo
Ahmadi Hamed IRELAND AHMADIH@tcd.ie
Baldo Nicola SPAIN nbaldo@cttc.es
Bojovic Biljana SPAIN bbojovic@cttc.es
Del Re Enrico ITALY enrico.delre@unifi.it
Demestichas Panagiotis GREECE pdemest@unipi.gr
Dimitrakopoulos George GREECE gdimitra@unipi.gr
Enachescu Cornelia ROMANIA cenachescu@gmail.com
Enachescu Denis ROMANIA denaches@fmi.unibuc.ro
Haddad Yoram Israel haddad@jct.ac.il
Koivunen Visa FINLAND visa.koivunen@tkk.fi
Macaluso Irene IRELAND Irene.Macaluso@scss.tcd.ie
Mahonen Petri GERMANY pma@mobnets.rwth-aachen.de
Oksanen Jan FINLAND jhsoksanen@gmail.com
Palmieri Francesco ITALY francesco.palmieri@unina2.it
Petrova Marina GERMANY mpe@mobnets.rwth-aachen.de
Riihijarvi Janne GERMANY jar@mobnets.rwth-aachen.de
Stavroulaki Vera GREECE veras@unipi.gr
Tsagkaris Kostas GREECE ktsagk@unipi.gr
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